	Электрички

Абрамцево
Радонеж
Ст. отправ.
15-31

15-34

С. Посад

-
15-45

Александров

16-41

16-44
С. Посад

16-58

17-01

Александров

17-07

17-10
С. Посад

17-35

17-38
С. Посад

17-46

17-49

Александров

18-02

18-05
С. Посад

18-29

18-32
С. Посад

18-39

18-42

Александров


	Расстояния

Точки

От начала

До конца

01

30,38

20

12,48

17,90

DIN

16,63

13,75

34

20,15

10,23

44

25,75

4,63

50

28,11

2,26

55

29,86

0,52

Пл. Радонеж – 1.8 км на восток-северо-восток от т. 44.


Ост. «Мураново» (900м на восток от т. 26):

Авт. № 34 до пл. Ашукинская: 12:22, 14:46, 16:03.
